MSG Bayerischer Wald e.V.im ADAC

am 26.06.2021

Ergebnis Klasse 4

Platz StNr.
1. 58
2. 50
3. 56
4. 65
5. 51
6. 47
7. 53
8. 54
9. 55
10. 60
1. 49
12. 66
13. 61
14. 59
15. 48
16. 64
17. 52
18. 45
19. 46
20. 57
21. 62
22. 63

Pkt.

10,55
10,08
9,64
9,18
8,73

8,27
7,82
7,36
6,91
6,45

6,00
5,55
5,08
4,64
4,18

373
3,27
2,82
2,36
1.91

145
1,00

Fahrer

Poschinger Michael
Hertel Tobias
Kaschner Sandro
Bauer Sebastian
Poschinger Tobias

Willnecker Tim
Feichtinger Mika
Priller Lukas
Macholz Moritz
Weber Marcel

Grimbs Timo
Strasser Jonas
Seider Maximilian
Rimb&ck Lea
Feuchtner Sebastian

Schwaiger Thomas
Haslinger Julian Luca
Pischinger Alexander
Springer Lucian
Dittrich Nico

Feichtmeier Julian
Krasniqi Lukas

22 Teilnehmer gestartet und gewertet.

Club Lizenz

MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V.
MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V.
MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V.
MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC
MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V.

MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC
AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADA
MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. Im
MSC Johanniskirchen

MSC Johanniskirchen

MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC
MSC Réhmbach e.V. im ADAC
MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V.
MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V.
RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC

AMC Moosburg e. V. im ADAC
MSC Johanniskirchen

MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V.
MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC

MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V.

AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADA
MSC R8hmbach e.V. im ADAC

Training

0:36,84
0:36,73 +2
0:37,26 +8
0:37,39 +2
0:37,06

0:37,93 +4
0:38,47 +4
0:44,21 +22
0:39,27
0:38,93 +2

0:38,51 +2
0:40,07

0:38,71 +2
0:38,48 +4
0:40,54 +2

0:37,25 +6
0:37,68 +10
0:38,31 +4
0:43,60
0:39,13

0:41,33 +4
0:40,52 +26

Lauf1

0:37,08
0:37,06
0:37,31
0:37,69
0:36,89 +2

0:38,17
0:39,35
0:38,62
0:38,88
0:38,91 +2

0:38,03 +2
0:39,01
0:38,31
0:38,87 +2
0:40,23

0:38,04
0:37,74 +2
0:37,84 +4
0:42,07
0:38,18 +8

0:40,30 +2

0:39,10 +10 0:45,48 +14

Lauf 2

0:36,68
0:36,97
0:37,07
0:37,93
0:37,62

0:39,05
0:39,12
0:37,86 +2
0:39,92
0:38,42

0:39,33
0:38,42 +2
0:39,29 +2
0:38,83
0:39,57

0:37,83 +4
0:37,04 +4
0:38,05 +2
0:41,75
0:39,90

0:40,30 +4

1:13,76
1:14,03
1:14,38
1:15,62
1:16,51 (2)

1:17,22
1:18,47
1:18,48 (2)
1:18,80
1:19,33 (2)

1:19,36 (2)
1:19,43 (2)
1:19,60 (2)
1:19,70 (2)
1:19,80

1:19,87 (4)
1:20,78 (6)
1:21,89 (6)
1:23,82

1:26,08 (8)

1:26,60 (6)
1:48,58 (24)
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